
2018 PLANO ISD XC INVITATIONAL

Russell Creek Park, Plano TX

August 18, 2018

Overall Finish List ­ Varsity Girls

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace    
1 1 757 Aubrey O'Connell Prosper 18:39.75 6:00/M    
2 2 333 Carson Hockersmith Lovejoy 19:02.35 6:07/M    
3 3 752 Tatum Castillo Prosper 19:02.60 6:07/M    
4 4 476 Kate Leonard McKinney Boyd 19:08.06 6:09/M    
5 5 475 Jenna Leonard McKinney Boyd 19:09.27 6:09/M    
6 6 754 Sadie Gonzales Prosper 19:09.38 6:09/M    
7 7 758 Alexis Svoboda Prosper 19:09.84 6:09/M    
8 8 59 Sophia Oliai Highland Park 19:33.64 6:17/M    
9 9 800 Brianna Farias Richardson 19:39.83 6:19/M    
10 10 753 Madison Christy Prosper 19:42.55 6:20/M    
11 11 3 Michelle Monroe Allen 19:44.39 6:21/M    
12 12 331 Amelia Carothers Lovejoy 19:46.07 6:21/M    
13 13 314 Bronwyn Buchanan Hallsville 19:46.35 6:21/M    
14 14 798 Hannah Arlington Richardson 19:53.06 6:24/M    
15 (< 5) 260 Isabel Borrego Garland 19:57.20 6:25/M    
16 15 61 Maddy Stephens Highland Park 19:58.58 6:25/M    
17 16 318 Carolyn Hale Hallsville 20:04.10 6:27/M    
18 17 478 Paige Maple McKinney Boyd 20:04.49 6:27/M    
19 18 662 Alexis Bradstreet Plano East 20:05.18 6:27/M    
20 19 539 Sydney George McKinney North 20:10.57 6:29/M    
21 20 329 Katie Armstrong Lovejoy 20:13.97 6:30/M    
22 21 712 Anna Theodore Plano West 20:17.96 6:31/M    
23 22 1456 Sydney Reynolds Valley View 20:18.47 6:32/M    
24 23 933 Liah Collins Rockwall 20:19.35 6:32/M    
25 24 542 Kamri Talbot McKinney North 20:21.48 6:33/M    
26 25 330 Zoe Bessa Lovejoy 20:28.83 6:35/M    
27 26 336 Andrea Richardson Lovejoy 20:33.71 6:36/M    
28 27 930 Kate Avery Rockwall 20:37.47 6:38/M    
29 28 630 Katherine English Plano 20:40.20 6:39/M    
30 29 62 Grace Teffaha Highland Park 20:40.56 6:39/M    
31 30 711 Elisabeth Patterson Plano West 20:43.19 6:40/M    
32 31 56 Isabel Blaylock Highland Park 20:43.87 6:40/M    
33 32 60 Allison Ott Highland Park 20:44.57 6:40/M    
34 33 707 Olivia Edstrom Plano West 20:44.67 6:40/M    
35 34 710 Summer Madkour Plano West 20:45.13 6:40/M    
36 (< 5) 1667 Katelyn Buckley Wylie 20:46.11 6:41/M    
37 35 666 Megan Lam Plano East 20:46.51 6:41/M    
38 36 337 Avery Silliman Lovejoy 20:52.44 6:43/M    
39 37 671 Landry Warner Plano East 20:57.02 6:44/M    
40 38 667 Micah Matsuno Plano East 21:00.66 6:45/M    
41 39 670 Rachel Simms Plano East 21:00.91 6:45/M    
42 (< 5) 115 Judith Salazar Jefferson 21:01.03 6:45/M    
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43 40 6 Rachel Zareva Allen 21:03.11 6:46/M    
44 41 55 Gracyn Applegate Highland Park 21:04.21 6:46/M    
45 42 316 Gracelyn Floyd Hallsville 21:06.50 6:47/M    
46 43 268 Gracia Leonard Sachse 21:09.97 6:48/M    
47 44 470 Elise Alderete McKinney Boyd 21:18.40 6:51/M    
48 (< 5) 1668 Aubrey Leverton Wylie 21:22.23 6:52/M    
49 45 474 Allison Fortman McKinney Boyd 21:23.28 6:53/M    
50 46 332 Sofia Estes Lovejoy 21:23.62 6:53/M    
51 47 984 Jordyn Brown Rockwall Heath 21:24.75 6:53/M    
52 48 335 Emily Piccirillo Lovejoy 21:25.28 6:53/M    
53 49 2 Madison Karrigan Allen 21:25.77 6:53/M    
54 50 477 Sofia Levario McKinney Boyd 21:27.00 6:54/M    
55 51 537 Gemma Erhart McKinney North 21:28.48 6:54/M    
56 52 7 Rebecca Zareva Allen 21:29.26 6:54/M    
57 53 334 Lily McCutcheon Lovejoy 21:29.64 6:54/M    
58 54 664 Makayla Conroy Plano East 21:31.50 6:55/M    
59 55 1 Ashley Gray Allen 21:31.81 6:55/M    
60 56 663 Ashli Burgos Plano East 21:32.71 6:55/M    
61 57 63 Elle Thompson Highland Park 21:32.83 6:55/M    
62 (< 5) 45 Scarlett Perez Crandall 21:34.03 6:56/M    
63 58 4 Torri Morris Allen 21:41.53 6:58/M    
64 59 709 Taylor Horn Plano West 21:41.90 6:58/M    
65 60 58 Julia Helton Highland Park 21:46.85 7:00/M    
66 61 755 Emily Kern Prosper 21:55.13 7:03/M    
67 62 1454 Marithza Mena Valley View 21:56.31 7:03/M    
68 63 708 Sigrid Edstrom Plano West 21:56.44 7:03/M    
69 64 756 Emma Kruse Prosper 21:59.22 7:04/M    
70 (< 5) 1708 Sarah Avila Wylie East 21:59.33 7:04/M    
71 65 270 Courtney Rawlinson Sachse 21:59.44 7:04/M    
72 66 541 Kate Lannan McKinney North 22:01.75 7:05/M    
73 67 852 Peyton Reid JJ Pearce 22:07.08 7:07/M    
74 68 706 Avantika Chellury Plano West 22:08.27 7:07/M    
75 69 665 Megan Key Plano East 22:08.48 7:07/M    
76 70 631 Ella Ferguson Plano 22:09.39 7:07/M    
77 71 473 Isabella Evans McKinney Boyd 22:10.84 7:08/M    
78 72 632 Emma Smith Plano 22:11.76 7:08/M    
79 (< 5) 44 Trinity Latham Crandall 22:12.77 7:08/M    
80 73 936 Allyson McCutcheon Rockwall 22:15.01 7:09/M    
81 74 759 Kirstin Towle Prosper 22:19.87 7:11/M    
82 75 64 Annemarie Whalen Highland Park 22:23.89 7:12/M    
83 76 472 Cassie Carey McKinney Boyd 22:25.88 7:12/M    
84 77 1455 Payton Reynolds Valley View 22:29.32 7:14/M    
85 (< 5) 1669 Ella Phillips Wylie 22:31.80 7:14/M    
86 78 540 Samantha Hurtado Suazo McKinney North 22:32.26 7:15/M    
87 79 431 Madeleine Bailey McKinney 22:37.81 7:16/M    
88 80 538 Azlyne Garza McKinney North 22:40.58 7:17/M    
89 81 479 Emily Seymour McKinney Boyd 22:43.73 7:18/M    
90 82 668 Natalie New Plano East 22:46.02 7:19/M    
91 83 751 Reagan Beavers Prosper 22:46.37 7:19/M    
92 84 629 Brooke Dixon Plano 22:51.34 7:21/M    
93 85 57 Anastasia Helms Highland Park 22:51.81 7:21/M    
94 86 1654 G'Daiya Hall Van Alstyne 22:52.59 7:21/M    
95 87 851 Megan McSwain JJ Pearce 22:53.68 7:21/M    
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96 88 853 Hailey Williams JJ Pearce 22:55.78 7:22/M    
97 89 313 Sadie Atkins Hallsville 22:55.85 7:22/M    
98 (< 5) 1670 Makenzie Vega Wylie 22:57.14 7:23/M    
99 90 271 Aaryn Satterfield Sachse 23:00.64 7:24/M    
100 91 932 Olivia Cade Rockwall 23:00.65 7:24/M    
101 92 543 Aj Winters McKinney North 23:02.08 7:24/M    
102 93 985 Caroline Hargrave Rockwall Heath 23:05.54 7:25/M    
103 94 934 Ana Gonzalez Rockwall 23:06.25 7:26/M    
104 95 269 Madison Ramirez Sachse 23:10.09 7:27/M    
105 96 848 Riley Campion JJ Pearce 23:11.29 7:27/M    
106 97 705 Brianna Chan Plano West 23:11.66 7:27/M    
107 98 433 Ana Castillo McKinney 23:15.23 7:29/M    
108 99 1366 Savannah Lejuene Valley View 23:24.32 7:31/M    
109 100 628 Lauren Burger Plano 23:28.79 7:33/M    
110 101 669 Carmen Rocha Plano East 23:28.96 7:33/M    
111 102 935 Taelour McCartney Rockwall 23:30.49 7:33/M    
112 103 1362 Marleni Garcia Valley View 23:34.10 7:35/M    
113 104 272 Samantha Thompson Sachse 23:34.38 7:35/M    
114 105 471 Taylor Amato McKinney Boyd 23:35.16 7:35/M    
115 (< 5) 43 Maddie Cox Crandall 23:35.93 7:35/M    
116 106 435 Jessica Leach McKinney 23:37.59 7:36/M    
117 107 1364 Hannah Kirkpatrick Valley View 23:38.36 7:36/M    
118 (< 5) 1709 Della Dreyer Wylie East 23:41.72 7:37/M    
119 108 803 An Trinh Richardson 23:42.64 7:37/M    
120 109 849 Sophie Cope JJ Pearce 23:51.42 7:40/M    
121 110 989 Karissa Smith Rockwall Heath 24:00.02 7:43/M    
122 111 317 Madelyn Floyd Hallsville 24:02.79 7:44/M    
123 112 937 Shelby Watkins Rockwall 24:04.46 7:44/M    
124 113 1653 Sara Fernandez Van Alstyne 24:08.70 7:46/M    
125 114 847 Lindsey Calhoun JJ Pearce 24:11.11 7:47/M    
126 (< 5) 46 Perla Zapata Crandall 24:20.24 7:49/M    
127 115 303 Kaylee Brito Greenville 24:22.94 7:50/M    
128 116 802 Ivanna Hargis Richardson 24:24.33 7:51/M    
129 117 801 Ayisha Gonzalez Richardson 24:29.21 7:52/M    
130 118 319 Bethany Rogers Hallsville 24:30.11 7:53/M    
131 (< 5) 1711 Whitney Melton Wylie East 24:34.49 7:54/M    
132 119 799 Andrea Arteaga Mendoza Richardson 24:35.52 7:54/M    
133 120 1655 Jenna Leinart Van Alstyne 24:35.96 7:54/M    
134 121 1648 Kate Carson Van Alstyne 24:36.66 7:55/M    
135 122 315 Abby Cox Hallsville 24:37.02 7:55/M    
136 123 586 Ashley Montoya Poteet 24:48.45 7:58/M    
137 124 266 Abbie Cisnero Sachse 24:57.44 8:01/M    
138 125 587 Metztli Munoz Poteet 25:02.97 8:03/M    
139 126 236 Kaitlyn Rodriguez Gainesville 25:05.85 8:04/M    
140 127 850 Nina McGarrahan JJ Pearce 25:06.08 8:04/M    
141 128 307 Delilah Ruiz Greenville 25:14.76 8:07/M    
142 (< 5) 835 Jamaira Ross Berkner 25:16.48 8:07/M    
143 129 598 Landry Allen Poteet 25:16.99 8:07/M    
144 130 267 Rebecca Demmelash Sachse 25:19.43 8:08/M    
145 131 588 Valeria Ramos Poteet 25:20.34 8:09/M    
146 (< 5) 218 Tanvi Kosuri Centennial 25:27.98 8:11/M    
147 132 306 Emily Ramirez Greenville 25:28.60 8:11/M    
148 (< 5) 833 Radiate Abebe Berkner 25:29.27 8:12/M    



149 133 931 Adrienne Brown Rockwall 25:33.43 8:13/M    
150 (< 5) 215 Emma Chen Centennial 25:35.62 8:14/M    
151 134 443 Katrina Forsyth McKinney 25:48.56 8:18/M    
152 135 237 Citlalli Rodriguez­Mejia Gainesville 25:53.22 8:19/M    
153 136 233 Alyn Garcia Gainesville 25:53.29 8:19/M    
154 137 760 Rees Van Voorhis Prosper 25:54.32 8:20/M    
155 138 987 Jenna Perry Rockwall Heath 25:57.68 8:21/M    
156 (< 5) 259 Alexys Aquino Garland 25:58.81 8:21/M    
157 139 585 Kathleen Chavez Poteet 26:19.75 8:28/M    
158 (< 5) 836 Wendy Tran Berkner 26:31.40 8:32/M    
159 140 304 Mackenzie Leblanc Greenville 26:31.94 8:32/M    
160 141 1649 Margie Carson Van Alstyne 26:39.29 8:34/M    
161 142 986 Bridget McGuffin Rockwall Heath 26:50.79 8:38/M    
162 143 438 Sarah Stoddard McKinney 26:58.02 8:40/M    
163 (< 5) 263 Marlene Garcia Garland 27:00.45 8:41/M    
164 (< 5) 265 Alexandra Padilla Garland 27:08.82 8:43/M    
165 144 1652 Olivia Edwards Van Alstyne 27:41.85 8:54/M    
166 145 432 Anna Buraczyk McKinney 27:54.62 8:58/M    
167 146 1651 Alyssa Crow Van Alstyne 28:33.41 9:11/M    
168 (< 5) 214 Kylie Lofton Centennial 28:43.50 9:14/M    
169 147 238 Arsyl Saballero Gainesville 29:11.60 9:23/M    
170 148 1646 Sara Boyd Van Alstyne 29:32.10 9:30/M    
171 149 320 Marina Sullens Hallsville 29:32.28 9:30/M    
172 150 239 Samantha Torres Gainesville 31:14.03 10:03/M    
173 151 203 Cydnei Sanders Seagoville 31:56.09 10:16/M    
174 152 204 Kyra Sanders Seagoville 31:57.88 10:16/M    
175 153 1650 Alli Cholette Van Alstyne 32:06.98 10:19/M    
176 154 305 Brenda Muniz Greenville 33:59.25 10:56/M    
177 155 196 Jennifer Alvarez Seagoville 35:31.35 11:25/M    
178 156 202 Arlette Sanchez Seagoville 35:44.90 11:29/M    
179 157 205 Adamaris Vazquez Seagoville 35:45.82 11:30/M    
180 158 199 Marquasiz Law Seagoville 35:55.03 11:33/M    
181 159 200 Alejandra Puente Seagoville 36:17.15 11:40/M    



Final Team Results ­ Varsity Girls

Team ­ Prosper Finish Position ­ 1

Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (times): 1:35:44.12 Ave Time:19:08.82

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 757 Aubrey O'Connell   1 1 18:39.75 18:39.75 0:00.00
2 752 Tatum Castillo   3 4 19:02.60 37:42.35 0:22.85
3 754 Sadie Gonzales   6 10 19:09.38 56:51.73 0:29.63
4 758 Alexis Svoboda   7 17 19:09.84 1:16:01.57 0:30.09
5 753 Madison Christy   10 27 19:42.55 1:35:44.12 1:02.80
6 755 Emily Kern   (61) (88) 21:55.13 1:57:39.25 3:15.38
7 756 Emma Kruse   (64) (152) 21:59.22 2:19:38.47 3:19.47
8 759 Kirstin Towle   (74) (226) 22:19.87 2:41:58.34 3:40.12
9 751 Reagan Beavers   (83) (309) 22:46.37 3:04:44.71 4:06.62
10 760 Rees Van Voorhis   (137) (446) 25:54.32 3:30:39.03 7:14.57

Team ­ Lovejoy Finish Position ­ 2

Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:40:04.93 Ave Time:20:00.99

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 333 Carson Hockersmith   2 2 19:02.35 19:02.35 0:22.60
2 331 Amelia Carothers   12 14 19:46.07 38:48.42 1:06.32
3 329 Katie Armstrong   20 34 20:13.97 59:02.39 1:34.22
4 330 Zoe Bessa   25 59 20:28.83 1:19:31.22 1:49.08
5 336 Andrea Richardson   26 85 20:33.71 1:40:04.93 1:53.96
6 337 Avery Silliman   (36) (121) 20:52.44 2:00:57.37 2:12.69
7 332 Sofia Estes   (46) (167) 21:23.62 2:22:20.99 2:43.87
8 335 Emily Piccirillo   (48) (215) 21:25.28 2:43:46.27 2:45.53
9 334 Lily McCutcheon   (53) (268) 21:29.64 3:05:15.91 2:49.89

Team ­ Highland Park Finish Position ­ 3

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times): 1:41:41.22 Ave Time:20:20.24

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 59 Sophia Oliai   8 8 19:33.64 19:33.64 0:53.89
2 61 Maddy Stephens   15 23 19:58.58 39:32.22 1:18.83
3 62 Grace Teffaha   29 52 20:40.56 1:00:12.78 2:00.81
4 56 Isabel Blaylock   31 83 20:43.87 1:20:56.65 2:04.12
5 60 Allison Ott   32 115 20:44.57 1:41:41.22 2:04.82
6 55 Gracyn Applegate   (41) (156) 21:04.21 2:02:45.43 2:24.46
7 63 Elle Thompson   (57) (213) 21:32.83 2:24:18.26 2:53.08
8 58 Julia Helton   (60) (273) 21:46.85 2:46:05.11 3:07.10
9 64 Annemarie Whalen   (75) (348) 22:23.89 3:08:29.00 3:44.14
10 57 Anastasia Helms   (85) (433) 22:51.81 3:31:20.81 4:12.06

Team ­ McKinney Boyd Finish Position ­ 4

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times): 1:41:03.50 Ave Time:20:12.70

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 476 Kate Leonard   4 4 19:08.06 19:08.06 0:28.31
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2 475 Jenna Leonard   5 9 19:09.27 38:17.33 0:29.52
3 478 Paige Maple   17 26 20:04.49 58:21.82 1:24.74
4 470 Elise Alderete   44 70 21:18.40 1:19:40.22 2:38.65
5 474 Allison Fortman   45 115 21:23.28 1:41:03.50 2:43.53
6 477 Sofia Levario   (50) (165) 21:27.00 2:02:30.50 2:47.25
7 473 Isabella Evans   (71) (236) 22:10.84 2:24:41.34 3:31.09
8 472 Cassie Carey   (76) (312) 22:25.88 2:47:07.22 3:46.13
9 479 Emily Seymour   (81) (393) 22:43.73 3:09:50.95 4:03.98
10 471 Taylor Amato   (105) (498) 23:35.16 3:33:26.11 4:55.41

Team ­ Plano East Finish Position ­ 5

Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times): 1:43:50.28 Ave Time:20:46.06

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 662 Alexis Bradstreet   18 18 20:05.18 20:05.18 1:25.43
2 666 Megan Lam   35 53 20:46.51 40:51.69 2:06.76
3 671 Landry Warner   37 90 20:57.02 1:01:48.71 2:17.27
4 667 Micah Matsuno   38 128 21:00.66 1:22:49.37 2:20.91
5 670 Rachel Simms   39 167 21:00.91 1:43:50.28 2:21.16
6 664 Makayla Conroy   (54) (221) 21:31.50 2:05:21.78 2:51.75
7 663 Ashli Burgos   (56) (277) 21:32.71 2:26:54.49 2:52.96
8 665 Megan Key   (69) (346) 22:08.48 2:49:02.97 3:28.73
9 668 Natalie New   (82) (428) 22:46.02 3:11:48.99 4:06.27
10 669 Carmen Rocha   (101) (529) 23:28.96 3:35:17.95 4:49.21

Team ­ Plano West Finish Position ­ 6

Team Score (places): 177 Team Score (times): 1:44:12.85 Ave Time:20:50.57

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 712 Anna Theodore   21 21 20:17.96 20:17.96 1:38.21
2 711 Elisabeth Patterson   30 51 20:43.19 41:01.15 2:03.44
3 707 Olivia Edstrom   33 84 20:44.67 1:01:45.82 2:04.92
4 710 Summer Madkour   34 118 20:45.13 1:22:30.95 2:05.38
5 709 Taylor Horn   59 177 21:41.90 1:44:12.85 3:02.15
6 708 Sigrid Edstrom   (63) (240) 21:56.44 2:06:09.29 3:16.69
7 706 Avantika Chellury   (68) (308) 22:08.27 2:28:17.56 3:28.52
8 705 Brianna Chan   (97) (405) 23:11.66 2:51:29.22 4:31.91

Team ­ Allen Finish Position ­ 7

Team Score (places): 207 Team Score (times): 1:45:14.34 Ave Time:21:02.87

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3 Michelle Monroe   11 11 19:44.39 19:44.39 1:04.64
2 6 Rachel Zareva   40 51 21:03.11 40:47.50 2:23.36
3 2 Madison Karrigan   49 100 21:25.77 1:02:13.27 2:46.02
4 7 Rebecca Zareva   52 152 21:29.26 1:23:42.53 2:49.51
5 1 Ashley Gray   55 207 21:31.81 1:45:14.34 2:52.06
6 4 Torri Morris   (58) (265) 21:41.53 2:06:55.87 3:01.78

Team ­ McKinney North Finish Position ­ 8

Team Score (places): 238 Team Score (times): 1:46:34.54 Ave Time:21:18.91

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 539 Sydney George   19 19 20:10.57 20:10.57 1:30.82



2 542 Kamri Talbot   24 43 20:21.48 40:32.05 1:41.73
3 537 Gemma Erhart   51 94 21:28.48 1:02:00.53 2:48.73
4 541 Kate Lannan   66 160 22:01.75 1:24:02.28 3:22.00
5 540 Samantha Hurtado Suazo   78 238 22:32.26 1:46:34.54 3:52.51
6 538 Azlyne Garza   (80) (318) 22:40.58 2:09:15.12 4:00.83
7 543 Aj Winters   (92) (410) 23:02.08 2:32:17.20 4:22.33

Team ­ Hallsville Finish Position ­ 9

Team Score (places): 271 Team Score (times): 1:47:55.59 Ave Time:21:35.12

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 314 Bronwyn Buchanan   13 13 19:46.35 19:46.35 1:06.60
2 318 Carolyn Hale   16 29 20:04.10 39:50.45 1:24.35
3 316 Gracelyn Floyd   42 71 21:06.50 1:00:56.95 2:26.75
4 313 Sadie Atkins   89 160 22:55.85 1:23:52.80 4:16.10
5 317 Madelyn Floyd   111 271 24:02.79 1:47:55.59 5:23.04
6 319 Bethany Rogers   (118) (389) 24:30.11 2:12:25.70 5:50.36
7 315 Abby Cox   (122) (511) 24:37.02 2:37:02.72 5:57.27
8 320 Marina Sullens   (149) (660) 29:32.28 3:06:35.00 10:52.53

Team ­ Rockwall Finish Position ­ 10

Team Score (places): 308 Team Score (times): 1:49:18.73 Ave Time:21:51.75

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 933 Liah Collins   23 23 20:19.35 20:19.35 1:39.60
2 930 Kate Avery   27 50 20:37.47 40:56.82 1:57.72
3 936 Allyson McCutcheon   73 123 22:15.01 1:03:11.83 3:35.26
4 932 Olivia Cade   91 214 23:00.65 1:26:12.48 4:20.90
5 934 Ana Gonzalez   94 308 23:06.25 1:49:18.73 4:26.50
6 935 Taelour McCartney   (102) (410) 23:30.49 2:12:49.22 4:50.74
7 937 Shelby Watkins   (112) (522) 24:04.46 2:36:53.68 5:24.71
8 931 Adrienne Brown   (133) (655) 25:33.43 3:02:27.11 6:53.68

Team ­ Plano Finish Position ­ 11

Team Score (places): 354 Team Score (times): 1:51:21.48 Ave Time:22:16.30

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 630 Katherine English   28 28 20:40.20 20:40.20 2:00.45
2 631 Ella Ferguson   70 98 22:09.39 42:49.59 3:29.64
3 632 Emma Smith   72 170 22:11.76 1:05:01.35 3:32.01
4 629 Brooke Dixon   84 254 22:51.34 1:27:52.69 4:11.59
5 628 Lauren Burger   100 354 23:28.79 1:51:21.48 4:49.04

Team ­ Valley View Finish Position ­ 12

Team Score (places): 363 Team Score (times): 1:51:42.52 Ave Time:22:20.50

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1456 Sydney Reynolds   22 22 20:18.47 20:18.47 1:38.72
2 1454 Marithza Mena   62 84 21:56.31 42:14.78 3:16.56
3 1455 Payton Reynolds   77 161 22:29.32 1:04:44.10 3:49.57
4 1366 Savannah Lejuene   99 260 23:24.32 1:28:08.42 4:44.57
5 1362 Marleni Garcia   103 363 23:34.10 1:51:42.52 4:54.35
6 1364 Hannah Kirkpatrick   (107) (470) 23:38.36 2:15:20.88 4:58.61

Team ­ Richardson Finish Position ­ 13



Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (times): 1:52:09.07 Ave Time:22:25.81

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 800 Brianna Farias   9 9 19:39.83 19:39.83 1:00.08
2 798 Hannah Arlington   14 23 19:53.06 39:32.89 1:13.31
3 803 An Trinh   108 131 23:42.64 1:03:15.53 5:02.89
4 802 Ivanna Hargis   116 247 24:24.33 1:27:39.86 5:44.58
5 801 Ayisha Gonzalez   117 364 24:29.21 1:52:09.07 5:49.46
6 799 Andrea Arteaga Mendoza   (119) (483) 24:35.52 2:16:44.59 5:55.77

Team ­ Sachse Finish Position ­ 14

Team Score (places): 397 Team Score (times): 1:52:54.52 Ave Time:22:34.90

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 268 Gracia Leonard   43 43 21:09.97 21:09.97 2:30.22
2 270 Courtney Rawlinson   65 108 21:59.44 43:09.41 3:19.69
3 271 Aaryn Satterfield   90 198 23:00.64 1:06:10.05 4:20.89
4 269 Madison Ramirez   95 293 23:10.09 1:29:20.14 4:30.34
5 272 Samantha Thompson   104 397 23:34.38 1:52:54.52 4:54.63
6 266 Abbie Cisnero   (124) (521) 24:57.44 2:17:51.96 6:17.69
7 267 Rebecca Demmelash   (130) (651) 25:19.43 2:43:11.39 6:39.68

Team ­ JJ Pearce Finish Position ­ 15

Team Score (places): 447 Team Score (times): 1:54:59.25 Ave Time:22:59.85

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 852 Peyton Reid   67 67 22:07.08 22:07.08 3:27.33
2 851 Megan McSwain   87 154 22:53.68 45:00.76 4:13.93
3 853 Hailey Williams   88 242 22:55.78 1:07:56.54 4:16.03
4 848 Riley Campion   96 338 23:11.29 1:31:07.83 4:31.54
5 849 Sophie Cope   109 447 23:51.42 1:54:59.25 5:11.67
6 847 Lindsey Calhoun   (114) (561) 24:11.11 2:19:10.36 5:31.36
7 850 Nina McGarrahan   (127) (688) 25:06.08 2:44:16.44 6:26.33

Team ­ Rockwall Heath Finish Position ­ 16

Team Score (places): 530 Team Score (times): 2:01:18.78 Ave Time:24:15.76

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 984 Jordyn Brown   47 47 21:24.75 21:24.75 2:45.00
2 985 Caroline Hargrave   93 140 23:05.54 44:30.29 4:25.79
3 989 Karissa Smith   110 250 24:00.02 1:08:30.31 5:20.27
4 987 Jenna Perry   138 388 25:57.68 1:34:27.99 7:17.93
5 986 Bridget McGuffin   142 530 26:50.79 2:01:18.78 8:11.04

Team ­ McKinney Finish Position ­ 17

Team Score (places): 560 Team Score (times): 2:02:17.21 Ave Time:24:27.44

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 431 Madeleine Bailey   79 79 22:37.81 22:37.81 3:58.06
2 433 Ana Castillo   98 177 23:15.23 45:53.04 4:35.48
3 435 Jessica Leach   106 283 23:37.59 1:09:30.63 4:57.84
4 443 Katrina Forsyth   134 417 25:48.56 1:35:19.19 7:08.81
5 438 Sarah Stoddard   143 560 26:58.02 2:02:17.21 8:18.27



6 432 Anna Buraczyk   (145) (705) 27:54.62 2:30:11.83 9:14.87

Team ­ Van Alstyne Finish Position ­ 18

Team Score (places): 581 Team Score (times): 2:02:53.20 Ave Time:24:34.64

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1654 G'Daiya Hall   86 86 22:52.59 22:52.59 4:12.84
2 1653 Sara Fernandez   113 199 24:08.70 47:01.29 5:28.95
3 1655 Jenna Leinart   120 319 24:35.96 1:11:37.25 5:56.21
4 1648 Kate Carson   121 440 24:36.66 1:36:13.91 5:56.91
5 1649 Margie Carson   141 581 26:39.29 2:02:53.20 7:59.54
6 1652 Olivia Edwards   (144) (725) 27:41.85 2:30:35.05 9:02.10
7 1651 Alyssa Crow   (146) (871) 28:33.41 2:59:08.46 9:53.66
8 1646 Sara Boyd   (148) (1019) 29:32.10 3:28:40.56 10:52.35
9 1650 Alli Cholette   (153) (1172) 32:06.98 4:00:47.54 13:27.23

Team ­ Poteet Finish Position ­ 19

Team Score (places): 647 Team Score (times): 2:06:48.50 Ave Time:25:21.70

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 586 Ashley Montoya   123 123 24:48.45 24:48.45 6:08.70
2 587 Metztli Munoz   125 248 25:02.97 49:51.42 6:23.22
3 598 Landry Allen   129 377 25:16.99 1:15:08.41 6:37.24
4 588 Valeria Ramos   131 508 25:20.34 1:40:28.75 6:40.59
5 585 Kathleen Chavez   139 647 26:19.75 2:06:48.50 7:40.00

Team ­ Greenville Finish Position ­ 20

Team Score (places): 669 Team Score (times): 2:15:37.49 Ave Time:27:07.50

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 303 Kaylee Brito   115 115 24:22.94 24:22.94 5:43.19
2 307 Delilah Ruiz   128 243 25:14.76 49:37.70 6:35.01
3 306 Emily Ramirez   132 375 25:28.60 1:15:06.30 6:48.85
4 304 Mackenzie Leblanc   140 515 26:31.94 1:41:38.24 7:52.19
5 305 Brenda Muniz   154 669 33:59.25 2:15:37.49 15:19.50

Team ­ Gainesville Finish Position ­ 21

Team Score (places): 694 Team Score (times): 2:17:17.99 Ave Time:27:27.60

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 236 Kaitlyn Rodriguez   126 126 25:05.85 25:05.85 6:26.10
2 237 Citlalli Rodriguez­Mejia   135 261 25:53.22 50:59.07 7:13.47
3 233 Alyn Garcia   136 397 25:53.29 1:16:52.36 7:13.54
4 238 Arsyl Saballero   147 544 29:11.60 1:46:03.96 10:31.85
5 239 Samantha Torres   150 694 31:14.03 2:17:17.99 12:34.28

Team ­ Seagoville Finish Position ­ 22

Team Score (places): 771 Team Score (times): 2:50:56.04 Ave Time:34:11.21

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 203 Cydnei Sanders   151 151 31:56.09 31:56.09 13:16.34
2 204 Kyra Sanders   152 303 31:57.88 1:03:53.97 13:18.13
3 196 Jennifer Alvarez   155 458 35:31.35 1:39:25.32 16:51.60
4 202 Arlette Sanchez   156 614 35:44.90 2:15:10.22 17:05.15



5 205 Adamaris Vazquez   157 771 35:45.82 2:50:56.04 17:06.07
6 199 Marquasiz Law   (158) (929) 35:55.03 3:26:51.07 17:15.28
7 200 Alejandra Puente   (159) (1088) 36:17.15 4:03:08.22 17:37.40

Team ­ Crandall Finish Position ­ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 45 Scarlett Perez   Less Than 5   21:34.03 21:34.03 2:54.28
2 44 Trinity Latham   Less Than 5   22:12.77 43:46.80 3:33.02
3 43 Maddie Cox   Less Than 5   23:35.93 1:07:22.73 4:56.18
4 46 Perla Zapata   Less Than 5   24:20.24 1:31:42.97 5:40.49

Team ­ Dallas Jefferson Finish Position ­ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 115 Judith Salazar   Less Than 5   21:01.03 21:01.03 2:21.28

Team ­ Frisco Centennial Finish Position ­ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 218 Tanvi Kosuri   Less Than 5   25:27.98 25:27.98 6:48.23
2 215 Emma Chen   Less Than 5   25:35.62 51:03.60 6:55.87
3 214 Kylie Lofton   Less Than 5   28:43.50 1:19:47.10 10:03.75

Team ­ Garland Finish Position ­ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 260 Isabel Borrego   Less Than 5   19:57.20 19:57.20 1:17.45
2 259 Alexys Aquino   Less Than 5   25:58.81 45:56.01 7:19.06
3 263 Marlene Garcia   Less Than 5   27:00.45 1:12:56.46 8:20.70
4 265 Alexandra Padilla   Less Than 5   27:08.82 1:40:05.28 8:29.07

Team ­ Berkner Finish Position ­ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 835 Jamaira Ross   Less Than 5   25:16.48 25:16.48 6:36.73
2 833 Radiate Abebe   Less Than 5   25:29.27 50:45.75 6:49.52
3 836 Wendy Tran   Less Than 5   26:31.40 1:17:17.15 7:51.65

Team ­ Wylie Finish Position ­ Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1667 Katelyn Buckley   Less Than 5   20:46.11 20:46.11 2:06.36
2 1668 Aubrey Leverton   Less Than 5   21:22.23 42:08.34 2:42.48
3 1669 Ella Phillips   Less Than 5   22:31.80 1:04:40.14 3:52.05
4 1670 Makenzie Vega   Less Than 5   22:57.14 1:27:37.28 4:17.39

Team ­ Wylie East Finish Position ­ Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name   O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1708 Sarah Avila   Less Than 5   21:59.33 21:59.33 3:19.58
2 1709 Della Dreyer   Less Than 5   23:41.72 45:41.05 5:01.97
3 1711 Whitney Melton   Less Than 5   24:34.49 1:10:15.54 5:54.74




